
FEELING HUNGRY? DOUBLE UP ON

YOUR BURGER FOR JUST £1.50

BURGER
MENU

BURGERS

BUILD YOUR OWN£5

£5

PLAIN SAILING

BEEF / VEGGIE PATTY 
ADD ADDITIONAL ITEMS

beef, onion, tomato, pickle,
lettuce, mustard

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6

THE CLASSIC

THE BACONEER

ADD BOTTLE OF BUDWEISER, COORS 
OR BECKS FOR ONLY £2

ADD A STANDARD HOT DRINK FOR £1.50
(LATTE, AMERICANO, CAPPUCCINO, HOT CHOCOLATE, TEA

ADD A SOFT DRINK FOR £1 (ANY CAN)

EL MEXICANO

THE NO 1 BURGER

VEGGIE SUPREME

beef, onion, tomato, pickle,
lettuce, mayo, cheese

beef, onion, tomato, pickle,
lettuce, mayo, cheese, bacon

beef, onion, tomato, pickle,
lettuce, mayo, salsa, jalapenos,
cheese

beef, cheese, bacon, hash brown,
fried egg

Veggie Patty, onion, tomato,
pickle, lettuce, mayo, cheese

CHEESE 

SLICES OF BACON 

SAUSAGE/ VEGGIE SAUSAGE 

HASH BROWN 

FRIED EGG 

JALAPEÑOS 

RED ONION 

50P

£1

£1

£1

£1

£1

50P


